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CDW Government LLC 
Peter McGee, Senior Account Manager 
Email: DIR@cdwg.com 
Phone: 877-708-8009 
 
 
 

200 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL  60061 

CESCO, Inc. 
Jeff Bryant, Vice President 
Email: jbryant@cesco-inc.com 
Phone: 214-824-8741 
 
 
 

11969 Plano Rd #130 
Dallas, TX  75243 

Checkpoint Services Inc 
Kristen Cox, President 
Email: kristen.cox@checkpnt.com 
Phone: 915-581-1185 
 
 
 

4743 Johnson Creek Loop Road 
College Station, TX  77845 

Complete Business Systems, Inc. 
Jay Knight, President 
Email: jay@cbs-digital.com 
Phone: 903-323-7600 
 
 
 

102 N Spur 63 
Longview, TX  75601 

Complete Computing, Inc. 
Troy Cheatham, Government Sales Manager 
Email: Troy.Cheatham@Complete.Com 
Phone: 501-396-3163 
 
 
 

400 West 7th Street 
Little Rock, AR  72201 

CTWP 
Brad Record, Corporate Analyst 
Email: brecord@ctwp.com 
Phone: 254-752-0376 

3730 FRANKLIN AVE 
WACO, TX  76710 
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Datamax Micro 
David Holzhauer, VP of Sales 
Email: dholzhauer@datamax-lr.com 
Phone: 501-603-3000 
 
 
 

7400 Kanis Road 
Little Rock, AR  72204 

Dream Ranch LLC dba Dream Ranch Office Supplies 
Sheri H Dewet 
Email: sheri@dreamranchtx.com 
Phone: 214-704-2353 
 
 
 

11614 Jim Christal Rd 
Krum, TX  75473 

Fuzzell's Calculator Corner, Inc. 
Joe Fuzzell, President 
Email: sales@fuzzells.com 
Phone: 405-721-2222 
 
 
 

5959 W. 37th Street 
Oklahoma City, OK  73122 

GTS Technology Solutions, Inc 
Juli Primeaux, Director of Inside Sales 
Email: juli.primeaux@gts-ts.com 
Phone: 512-681-6247 
 
 
 

9211 Waterford Centre Blvd, Suite 275 
Austin, TX  78758 

Lakeland Office Systems 
David Tyson, Director of Sales 
Email: dtyson@lakelandoffice.com 
Phone: 417-499-5558 
 
 
 

417 S. Schifferdecker Ave. 
Joplin, MO  64801 
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Shea and Associates dba Discount Imaging 
Darriell Mathis  
Email: darriell@solutionsbydi.com 
Phone: 479-484-9700 
 
 
 

6901 South Dallas,  Suite E 
Fort Smith, AR  72903 

SHI Government Solutions 
Texas Team  
Email: TexasTeam@shi.com 
Phone: 800-870-6079 
 
 
 

1301 S. Mopac Expressway, Suite 375 
Austin, TX  78746 

Sigma Solutions, Inc. 
Austin Barrett, Account Executive 
Email: austin.barrett@sigmasolinc.com 
Phone: 972-795-3565 
 
 
 

422 E RAMSEY 
SAN ANTONIO, TX  78216 

Standard Business Systems 
Steve Milam  
Email: stevem@standardbusiness.com 
Phone: 501- 663-4414 
 
 
 

1300 Westpark Drive,  Suite 7 
Little Rock, AR  72204 

Staples Contract & Commercial LLC 
Brent Smith, Regional Sales Director, Technology 
Email: Brent.Smith@Staples.com 
Phone: 469-803-5733 
 
 
 

1096 East Newport Center Drive, Suite 300 
Deerfield Beach, FL  33442 

Stargel Office Solutions 
TJ DeBello, Vice President of Sales 
Email: tj.debello@stargel.com 
Phone: 713-461-5382 

4700 Blalock Road 
Houston, TX  77041 



  

Page 4 of 4 
 

Revised 09/05/2019 
 

Texas DIR – DIR-CPO-4438 
Reseller Vendor Contacts 

  
 
 
 

Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc. 
Valerie Hawthorne  
Email: valerie.hawthorne@tbs.toshiba.com 
Phone:  
 
 
 

14607 San Pedro Ste 120 
San Antonio, TX  78232 

V-Quest Office Machines & Supplies, LTD 
Tara Brown, President 
Email: tara@v-questtx.com 
Phone: 512-763-8800 
 
 
 

4159 E. Hwy 29, Suite A 
Georgetown, TX  78626 
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